Date: 28/09/18 SI. No. 144 Alaska MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES Name Abhisit Baksi Address Kasba KoL-700078 SI. DESCRIPTION Rs. No. Montation Purpose 5,000/r PLNO - 242 Road No - 20 PL'Size - 2Kh Cash Payment Five Thousand Signature



Registered Office: 102/A Central Road, H.B. Town, Sodepur, Kolkata - 700110 CIN: U65922WB1991PLC052945

#### **Money Receipt**

Received with thanks INR 50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand only) from Mr. Abhijit Baksi vide Cheque No. 893906, drawn on ICICI Bank, Shivaji Nagar Puna Branch dated 20/02/2015 as token advance towards application to book Plot No: 242, Map No: M/22 situated on Road no:20 connecting Central Road to Hospital Road admeasuring 1440 sq.ft.(2 Katha 0 Chittak 0 sq.ft.) in Deb Rupayan Nagar, Muragachha More, North 24 Parganas. This money receipt is valid subject to realization of the payment instrument.

For, Deb Rupayan Housing Company Ltd.,

(Authorised Signato

Date: 18/02/2015



Registered Office: 102/A Central Road, H.B. Town, Sodepur, Kolkata - 700110 CIN: U65922W81991PLC052945

### Money Receipt

Received with thanks INR 2,80,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Eighty Thousand only) from Mr. Abhijit Baksi vide Cheque No. 893907. (Drawee Account in the name of Abhijit Baksi) drawn on ICICI Bank, Shivaji Nagar Puna Branch dated 19/03/2015 as advance money towards booking of Plot No: 242, Map No: M/22 situated on Road no:20 connecting Central Road to Hospital Road admeasuring 1440 sq.ft.(2 Katha 0 Chittak 0 sq.ft.) in Deb Rupayan Nagar, Muragachha More, North 24 Parganas. This money receipt is valid subject to realization of the payment instrument.

For, Deb Rupayan Housing Company Ltd.,

(Authorised Signatory

Date: 19/03/2015



Anophorent Other 1037A Central Road FFB Towns Scripping Robert 100110 ( \$4 1859) WG ( \$0100 19 204

#### Money Receipt

Received with thanks INR 2,50,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Fifty Thousand only) from Mr. Abhijit Baksi vide Cheque No. 893909. (Drawee Account in the name of Abhijit Baksi) drawn on ICICI Bank, Shivaji Nagar Puna Branch dated 07/06/2015 as advance money towards booking of Piot No: 242, Map No: M/22 situated on Road no 20 connecting Central Road to Hospital Road admeasuring 1440 sq.ft.(2 Katha 0 Chittak 0 sq.ft.) in Deb Rupayan Nagar, Muragachha More, North 24 Parganas. This money receipt is valid subject to realization of the payment instrument.

For Deb Rupayan Housing Company Ltd.

(Authorised Signatory)

Date 07/06/2015



Registered Office: 102/A Central Road, H.B. Town, Sodepur, Kolkata - 700110 CIN: U65922WB1991PLC052945

#### Money Receipt

Received with thanks INR 2,55,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Fifty Five Thousand only) from Mr. Abhijit Baksi vide Cheque No. 893910, (Drawee Account in the name of Abhijit Baksi) drawn on ICICI Bank, Shivaji Nagar Puna Branch dated 12/06/2015 as advance money towards booking of Plot No: 242, Map No: M/22 situated on Road no:20 connecting Central Road to Hospital Road admeasuring 1440 sq.ft.(2 Katha 0 Chittak 0 sq.ft.) in Deb Rupayan Nagar, Muragachha More, North 24 Parganas. This money receipt is valid subject to realization of the payment instrument.

For, Deb Rupayan Housing Company Ltd.,

(Authorised Signatory)

Date: 12/06/2015